Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rayan Robinson - (1168301) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:13.57
5:14.10
5:18.92
5:21.15
5:31.74
5:33.59
5:38.19
5:40.26
5:45.05
6:01.08
6:08.21
6:16.12
6:19.40
6:36.18
6:37.00
6:37.24
6:43.56
6:49.25
6:49.63

7:03.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:14.10
5:13.57

5:18.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

419
417
399
390
354
348
334
328
315
275
259
243
237
208
206
206
196
188
188
170

WA Pts
417
419
399

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

09/11/19
24/11119
27/10/19
22/06/19
05/10/19
25/11/18
14/10/18
23/06/18
06/10/18
26/11/17
25/06/17
04/06/17
07/10/117
26/06/16
01/10/16
27/11/116
19/06/16
24/01/16
03/10/15
14/06/15

Date
24/11/119
09/11/19
27/10/119

Meet

North District Open Championships 2019
ND Age Group Meet 2019

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019

ND Development Meet 2019

SASA North District Distance Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Garioch ASC G200 2018

ND Development Meet 2018

ND Distance Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2017

ND Development Meet 2017

Aberdeen Development Meet

SASA ND Meet

North District Development Meets

ND Distance Meet

North District Age Group Meet 2016
COAST Development Meet R3 2016
SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
North District Distance Meet

COAST Development Meet Round 3

Meet
ND Age Group Meet 2019
North District Open Championships 2019

Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019

Venue

Aberdeen
Inverness
Michael Woods
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Garioch
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh

Aberdeen

Venue
Inverness

Aberdeen

Michael Woods

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

UoAPS 2
Cults Otters 2
UoAPS 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 1
Cults Otters 2

Club Swam Under Level

Cults Otters 2
UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



5:31.74
5:21.15
5:33.59
5:38.19
5:45.05
5:40.26
6:01.08
6:19.40
6:08.21
6:16.12
6:37.24
6:37.00
6:36.18
6:43.56
6:49.25
6:49.63
7:03.09

Copyright 2024

390
348

315
328
275
237
259
243
206
206
208
196
188
188
170

05/10/19
22/06/19
25/11/18
14/10/18
06/10/18
23/06/18
26/11/17
07/10/17
25/06/17
04/06/17
271116
01/10/16
26/06/16
19/06/16
24/01/16
03/10/15
14/06/15

SASA North District Distance Meet
ND Development Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

Garioch ASC G200 2018

ND Distance Meet

ND Development Meet 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

SASA ND Meet

ND Development Meet 2017
Aberdeen Development Meet

North District Age Group Meet 2016
ND Distance Meet

North District Development Meets
COAST Development Meet R3 2016
SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
North District Distance Meet

COAST Development Meet Round 3

Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Garioch
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Fraserburgh

Aberdeen

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



