## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rayan Robinson - (1168301) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

5:13.57         419         F         09/11/19         North District Open Championships 2019         Aberdeen         UoAPS           5:14.10         417         F         24/11/19         ND Age Group Meet 2019         Inverness         Cults Otters           5:18.92         399         F         27/10/19         Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019         Michael Woods         UoAPS           5:21.15         390         F         22/06/19         ND Development Meet 2019         Inverness         Cults Otters           5:31.74         354         F         05/10/19         SASA North District Distance Meet         Fraserburgh         Cults Otters           5:33.59         348         F         25/11/18         ND Age Group Meet 2018         Inverness         Cults Otters	ider Level
5:18.92         399         F         27/10/19         Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019         Michael Woods         UoAPS           5:21.15         390         F         22/06/19         ND Development Meet 2019         Inverness         Cults Otters           5:31.74         354         F         05/10/19         SASA North District Distance Meet         Fraserburgh         Cults Otters	2
5:21.15 390 F 22/06/19 ND Development Meet 2019 Inverness Cults Otters 5:31.74 354 F 05/10/19 SASA North District Distance Meet Fraserburgh Cults Otters	2
5:31.74 354 F 05/10/19 SASA North District Distance Meet Fraserburgh Cults Otters	2
	2
5:33.59 348 F 25/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Cults Otters	2
	2
5:38.19 334 F 14/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 Garioch Cults Otters	2
5:40.26 328 F 23/06/18 ND Development Meet 2018 Inverness Cults Otters	2
5:45.05 315 F 06/10/18 ND Distance Meet Fraserburgh Cults Otters	2
6:01.08 275 F 26/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Cults Otters	2
6:08.21 259 F 25/06/17 ND Development Meet 2017 Inverness Cults Otters	2
6:16.12 243 F 04/06/17 Aberdeen Development Meet Aberdeen Cults Otters	2
6:19.40 237 F 07/10/17 SASA ND Meet Fraserburgh Cults Otters	2
6:36.18 208 F 26/06/16 North District Development Meets Inverness Cults Otters	2
6:37.00 206 F 01/10/16 ND Distance Meet Fraserburgh Cults Otters	2
6:37.24 206 F 27/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Cults Otters	2
6:43.56 196 F 19/06/16 COAST Development Meet R3 2016 Aberdeen Cults Otters	2
6:49.25 188 F 24/01/16 SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Cults Otters	2
6:49.63 188 F 03/10/15 North District Distance Meet Fraserburgh Cults Otters	1
7:03.09 170 F 14/06/15 COAST Development Meet Round 3 Aberdeen Cults Otters	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:14.	10 417	F	24/11/19	ND Age Group Meet 2019	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
5:13.	57 419	F	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	UoAPS	2
5:18. Copyright		F	27/10/19	Carnegie Winter Open Meet 2019	Michael Woods	UoAPS Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
354	F	05/10/19	SASA North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
390	F	22/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
348	F	25/11/18	ND Age Group Meet 2018	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
334	F	14/10/18	Garioch ASC G200 2018	Garioch	Cults Otters	2
315	F	06/10/18	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
328	F	23/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
275	F	26/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
237	F	07/10/17	SASA ND Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
259	F	25/06/17	ND Development Meet 2017	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
243	F	04/06/17	Aberdeen Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
206	F	27/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
206	F	01/10/16	ND Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
208	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
196	F	19/06/16	COAST Development Meet R3 2016	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
188	F	24/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Cults Otters	2
188	F	03/10/15	North District Distance Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	1
170	F	14/06/15	COAST Development Meet Round 3	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
	390 348 334 315 328 275 237 259 243 206 208 196 188 188	390 F 348 F 348 F 334 F 315 F 328 F 275 F 237 F 259 F 243 F 206 F 206 F 206 F 196 F 188 F 188 F	390 F 22/06/19 348 F 25/11/18 334 F 14/10/18 315 F 06/10/18 328 F 23/06/18 275 F 26/11/17 237 F 07/10/17 259 F 25/06/17 243 F 04/06/17 206 F 27/11/16 206 F 01/10/16 208 F 26/06/16 196 F 19/06/16 188 F 24/01/16 188 F 24/01/16	390 F 22/06/19 ND Development Meet 2019 348 F 25/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 334 F 14/10/18 Garioch ASC G200 2018 315 F 06/10/18 ND Distance Meet 328 F 23/06/18 ND Development Meet 2018 275 F 26/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 237 F 07/10/17 SASA ND Meet 259 F 25/06/17 ND Development Meet 2017 243 F 04/06/17 Aberdeen Development Meet 206 F 27/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 206 F 01/10/16 ND Distance Meet 208 F 26/06/16 North District Development Meets 196 F 19/06/16 COAST Development Meet R3 2016 188 F 24/01/16 SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	390         F         22/06/19         ND Development Meet 2019         Inverness           348         F         25/11/18         ND Age Group Meet 2018         Inverness           334         F         14/10/18         Garioch ASC G200 2018         Garioch           315         F         06/10/18         ND Distance Meet         Fraserburgh           328         F         23/06/18         ND Development Meet 2018         Inverness           275         F         26/11/17         ND Age Group Meet 2017         Inverness           237         F         07/10/17         SASA ND Meet         Fraserburgh           259         F         25/06/17         ND Development Meet 2017         Inverness           243         F         04/06/17         Aberdeen Development Meet         Aberdeen           206         F         27/11/16         North District Age Group Meet 2016         Inverness           206         F         01/10/16         ND Distance Meet         Fraserburgh           208         F         26/06/16         North District Development Meets         Inverness           196         F         19/06/16         COAST Development Meet R3 2016         Aberdeen           188         F	390   F   22/06/19   ND Development Meet 2019   Inverness   Cults Otters

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS